Keysight M8192A
Multi-Channel Synchronization Module
for M8190A AWG and M8030A Multi-Channel BERT
Data Sheet
Version 2.0
02 | Keysight | M8192A Multi-Channel Synchronization Module for M8190A AWG - Data Sheet
Features and benefits
–– Synchronization of up to six M8190A modules

Clock and trigger distribution screen
04 | Keysight | M8192A Multi-Channel Synchronization Module for M8190A AWG - Data Sheet
Ordering Information
Product # Description
M8192A Synchronization Module for up to six M8190A AWG modules.
Please note that two clock cables and two trigger cables are included. For more than two modules, the
corresponding number of clock cables and trigger cables needs to be ordered separately.
M8192A-801 Clock Cable for the Synchronization Module (M8192A)
(required for configurations with three or more M8190A modules)
M8192A-802 Trigger Cable for the Synchronization Module (M8192A)
(required for configurations with three or more M8190A modules)
System bundles
M8190S Multichannel Arbitrary Waveform Generator System - two multi-channel selections are available
4-channel system Consists of one M9505A 5-slot AXIe chassis (M8190S-B04), one M8192A synchronization module
and two M8190A AWG modules, including the required number of clock and trigger cables
(PCIe connectivity accessories will be added automatically)
8-channel system Consists of two M9505A 5-slot AXIe chassis (M8190S-B08), one M8192A synchronization module
and four M8190A AWG modules, including the required number of clock and trigger cables
(PCIe connectivity accessories will be added automatically)
M8030A Multi-Channel BERT System with up to 10 x 16 Gb/s
M8051A-802 Clock crossover distribution cable for M8051A (re-order product number for M8041-61614)